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Sch Level / Session
Accounting Year
Source of Fund
Ledger Code Range

TUEN MUN CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL

OEBG EXPENDITURE BUDGET FOR ACCOUNTING YEAR 2015/2016
(BUDGETING PERIOD IS ACCORDING TO ACCOUNTING YEAR FROM SEPTEMBER 2015 TO AUGUST 2016)

Secondary / Whole Day
2015/2016

ALL

ALL

Version Original
Print By : MRSCHIU
Date :29/09/2015
Time 18:19

Page 1 of 1

COMMITTED AMOUNT
AY 2014-2015

(01/09/2014-31/08/2015)

NAME OF GRANT

ORIGINAL BUDGET EXP.
AY 2015-2016
(01/09/2015-31/08/2016)

$

96,999.

3,393,525

309,277.

2,911,249.

33

.91

93

33

6,711,052,

50

15,917.

67

15,917.

710,332.

50

710,332

.50

7,437,302,

67

Submitted by - \

OEBG General Domain/ EOEBG

A2002 Noise Abatement Grant
A2005 Administration Grant

A2072 composite Information Technology
Grant

A2701 EOEBG Baseline Reference
Sub-total

OEBG General Domain Control A/C

A2ZZZ General Domain Control Account
Sub~-total

OEBG Special Domain

A3017 Capacity Enhancement Grant

Sub-total

Total

Date

(School Principal)

15 0CT 2019

Remarks

$

130,000.00
3,557,726.00

460,980.00

3,411,400.00

7,560,106.00

685,377.00

685,377.00

8,245,483.00

Approved by : /)'/fL‘«*—Dﬂ\t"\@‘i«-\ﬁ1

(Chairman of ZIMC)

15 0cT 2009

**% End of Report ***
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